
From: Everett, Jeff
To: Martini, Jay
Subject: Re: FW: [Update] CED evaluation webinars scheduled Tuesday & Wednesday
Date: Tuesday, March 03, 2015 8:36:50 AM

Excellent - thanks Jay. I'm headed in late today but will try to get this out later. I can't get
 SharePoint to work from home either - I think it's a Google/VPN/security issue.

More soon. Cheers

On Mar 3, 2015 7:20 AM, "Martini, Jay" <jay_martini@fws.gov> wrote:
Hi Jeff,

The main points of contact are listed on the sharepoint located
 here. https://portal.doi.net/usfws/SG/CEDeval/Forms/ByState.aspx

I am working from home today, and I can't get the sharepoint to open up. Not sure if that is a
 function of being home or if something "technical" is keeping me out. Anyway, if you look
 on the excel form in there (the one that lists the threats in each state to be addressed, and the
 one shown at the training), if you scroll all the way over to the right, it lists the main CED
 POCs for each state.  Let me know if you have questions, or you can try me on my cell 307-
752-2210.
 Hope this makes sense.

On Mon, Mar 2, 2015 at 4:08 PM, Jeff Everett <jeff_everett@fws.gov> wrote:

Hey Jay -             

                I’m working on that consistency issue we discussed last week – I should be able to get
 an email out tomorrow, which I have already drafted. The Conifer stuff is going to be a great
 example based on what I’ve seen in a couple reports earlier today. Can you confirm for me that
 this email string is the list of folks that are POC for CED, in other words who I should send the
 email to?

 

                Thanks

 

                J-

 

From: Google Calendar [mailto:calendar-notification@google.com] On Behalf Of
 holly_freifeld@fws.gov
Sent: Monday, February 23, 2015 10:18 AM
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To: terry_quesinberry@fws.gov; kathleen_hendricks@fws.gov; craig_hansen@fws.gov;
 terry_ireland@fws.gov; jeff_everett@fws.gov; gregg_kurz@fws.gov; alex_schubert@fws.gov;
 kevin_shelley@fws.gov; jay_martini@fws.gov; genevieve_skora@fws.gov; jeff_berglund@fws.gov;
 lief_wiechman@fws.gov; holly_freifeld@fws.gov
Cc: alex_schubert@fws.gov; genevieve_skora@fws.gov; terry_quesinberry@fws.gov;
 lief_wiechman@fws.gov; craig_hansen@fws.gov; jeff_everett@fws.gov; jay_martini@fws.gov;
 gregg_kurz@fws.gov; jeff_berglund@fws.gov; terry_ireland@fws.gov; kevin_shelley@fws.gov;
 kathleen_hendricks@fws.gov
Subject: [Update] CED evaluation webinars scheduled Tuesday & Wednesday

 

Hi all,

Looks like everyone can make one or the other webinar, so we'll go ahead and do both:
 Tuesday at 12 PST/1 MST and Wednesday at 2 PST/3 MST. Please stand by for
 invitations updated with webinar URL, etc. Please be sure to register in the CED (today)
 if you haven't, and check it out.
https://conservationefforts.org/sgce/

Thanks very much!
Holly

CED evaluation webinar - checking availability

Hi everyone:
Please respond to both calendar invitations for a webinar intro to the CED evaluation process.  If
 neither time works, please annotate your response with other times you are available that day. 
 Thanks!
Holly

When Tue Feb 24, 2015 12pm – 1:30pm Pacific Time

Video call https://plus.google.com/hangouts/_/doi.gov/holly

Who
•

Holly Freifeld - organizer

•
Alex Schubert

•
Genevieve Skora

•
Terry Quesinberry

•
Lief Wiechman

•
Craig Hansen

•
Jay Martini

•
Gregg Kurz

•
Jeff Berglund

•
Terry Ireland

•
Kevin Shelley
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•
Kathleen Hendricks

•
Jeff Everett

 

-- 
Jay Martini
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
Utah Ecological Services Field Office
2369 W. Orton Circle
West Valley City, Utah 84119
ph: 801-975-3330, ext. 144
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